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Find and write the ordinal numbers.

Twenty - forth

Forty - seventh

Fifty - first

Seventy - eighth

Thirty - fifth

Ninety - second

Third

24th Eighty -sixth

Sixty - nineth

Fortieth

Twenty - fifth

Thirty - forth

Second

Ninety - third
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54th 

85th 

61st 

73rd 

19th 

30th 

2nd 

Find and write the ordinal numbers.
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8 

57 

46 

29 

92 

78 

16 

Find and write the cardinal numbers.
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Cardinal Numbers Ordinal numbers

11 Eleventh

83rd 

38 Thirty eight

56th 

24 Twenty forth
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➢ There are  ___ fishes in the 4th tank.

➢ There are 3 fishes in the ___ tank.

➢ There are 5 fishes in the ___ tank.

➢ There are ___ fishes in the 1st  tank.

➢ There are 6 fishes in the ____ tank.

Answer the following questions.
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